
S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME

1 ENNORE 6.15

2 MINT 6.20

3 BROADWAY 6.25
4 CENTRAL 6.30
5 OMANTHOORAR HOSPITAL 6.40
6 ROYAPETTAH 6.45
7 MYLAPORE 6.50
8 MANDAVELI 7.00
9 ADYAR 7.10

10 THIRUVANMIYUR 7.15
11 PALAVAKKAM 7.20
12 NEELANKARAI 7.25
13 AKKARAI WATER TANK 7.30
14 SHOLINGANALLUR 7.35
15 LADIES HOSTEL 7.40
16 M.S.A.J.C.E – COLLEGE 8.00

MSAJCE, MSAJAA & NURSING
BUS ROUTE NO. - AR 9

DRIVER NAME : MR.KANAGARAJ  
MOBILE NO : +91-9710209097


